) TEAM/DEP33/CHAMPIONNAT

ngs/ DEPARTEMENTAL/FEDERAL/PERFORMANCE
' LE HAILLAN - Du 28/01/2023 au 29/01/2023

MG
Teamgym Fédérale A feminine

ASSOCIATION

SPORTIVE LE FKHA ) @
HAILLAN GYM —

gE?ICDIf;{gDCandice, Score 17.566 17.950 15.550 51.066

Cassandre , HUORT . ,
Julie, MOUCHAGUE Difficulté 2.00 4.00 390 %900

MELEEN , GAYE .
1 Lucile , SERVAT Cleo, Composition 6.50 5.00 5.00 16.500

NICOLIER Lou, L.
JARIOD Lou-Ann, Exécution 8.566 7.950 6.650 23.166

MEAUME Ambre , . .
VALERO Annaélle, Bonification 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.500

ALLEGRE Alais,
CALIAN Laura

LE HAILLAN
Ensemble 1

LUNION
SPORTIVE
TALENCAISE
GYMNASTIQUE
MACHEFERT Pauline Score 17.233 16.600 15.400 49.233
, DELAITRE Coline,, . .

PREVOST MAONISE, Difficulté 1.80 4.00 3.70 9.500

AULON Maélys, iae
2 COUGOUILLE Avril Composition 6.70 5.00 5.00 16.700
Exécution 8.233 7.600 6.700 22.533

DUHAMEL Julia,
FAVRE Anais ,
Bonification 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.500

PREVOST MORGANE
, BOUBAULT Khelya,
ARCUSET Romane,
TOZEYRE Lyson
TALENCE

Ensemble 1

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
CULTURELLE
PESSAC

ALOUETTE

DEVAULT Nina,
CHARGE Lili, Score 16.400 14.000 12.950 43.350

GENDRY Elsa,
BOUVET Aurore, Difficulté 2.00 3.60 3.70 9.300
3 CORGNET Sarah, .
GARNAUD Lysa, Composition 6.10 5.00 5.00 16.100
PUYRAVAULD Oriane
, CHERUBINO Milla, Exécution 8.300 5.400 4.250 17.950
GUILLAUD Milla,
GAREL Daphné,
LARGITTE GOMES
Barbara

PESSAC
ALOUETTE
Ensemble 1

ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE
GYMNIQUE

VILLENAVE Score 14.316 14.250 14.750 43.316

D'ORNON

COUFFE Clea, Difficulté 1.10 3.40 3.40 7.900
4 LARRIEU Océane,

SEGUIN Sally, Composition 5.85 5.00 5.00 15.850

FLANDE laura , JORDI
Louann, DUBOIS Exécution 7.366 5.850 6.350 19.566

Celia
VILLENAVE
D'ORNON
Ensemble 2




ST CAPRAIS
GYM

BORDEAUX
FUSEAU Elsa, DENIS
Anna, PATISSOU Lisa
, MOUNEU Juliette ,
BERTRAND Maelle,
MASSIAS Maeline,,
SCHUSTER Leia,
GOGUILLON LABORIE
Romane, ROSPARS-
DEPONT Lucile,
MARGUERITAT
Elwenn, HOUINSOU
CELERIER Eloise ,
PROVOST Savana
BORDEAUX

Ensemble 1

Score
Difficulté
Composition
Exécution

Déduction JA

15.416
1.80
6.15

7.966
0.5

12.850
4.00
5.00

3.850
0.0

14.800
4.00
5.00

5.800
0.0

43.066
9.800

16.150
17.616

0.500

Validé le 31/01/2023 a 15:06



